Explanation:

Sth Grade Spelling Week 28
Number words

Students should use prefixes of words to decipher word meanings.

1. quadrilateral
2. pentameter
3. decagon
4.triangle

5. polygon

6. quadruple

/. triangular

8. hexagon

9. pentagon
10. uniform
11. dodecagon
12. heptagon
13. polyhedron

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

quadrangle
biweekly
bilateral
Kilogram
centimeter
millimeter
kilometer
nervous
central nervous
spinal cord
excretory
reproductive



nervous - A connected group of neurons functioning as a 2 way
highway.

central nervous - Brain, Brain Stem & Spinal Cord.

spinal cord - Part of the Central Nervous System. Pathway for
impulses to and from the brain.

excretory - The function of the Excretory System is to excrete, or
remove waste from the body.

reproductive - the process by which organisms produce new
organisms of the same type.
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